
R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely

22 Farkas Gergely - Dobay Dóra Musztáng, Budapest 1 5,2 1 5,6 1 5,1 1 4,5 7 5,4 1

35 Lénárt János - Ács Vivienn Kenguru, Debrecen 2 4,2 8 4,2 9 5,0 2 5,3 1 4,0 3

36 Szarvas Ferenc - Pénzes Viktória Kenguru, Debrecen 3 4,6 4 5,2 4 5,0 2 5,1 3 3,3 9

26 Toma Patrik - Apró Lili Rock And Magic - Négy Muskétás4 5,0 2 5,2 4 4,8 5 4,4 10 4,0 3

30 Meskó Patrik - Poncz Zsófia RÓK And Roll, Budapest 5 4,9 3 4,4 6 4,9 4 4,6 6 4,1 2

21 Gyömbér Péter - Sándor Fanni Masters, Budapest 6 4,6 4 5,3 2 4,6 9 4,9 4 3,9 5

37 Tibold Márton - Tibold Eszter Black Bunny, Pápa 7 4,5 6 5,3 2 4,7 6 4,7 5 3,8 6

28 Barabás Dániel - Béres Dorina RÓK And Roll, Budapest 8 3,5 15 4,2 9 4,7 6 5,3 1 2,3 14

33 Veréb Gergő - Hamza Csenge Grasshoppers, Eger 9 4,0 10 3,5 16 4,7 6 4,5 7 3,2 10

32 Halász Máté - Pászti Eszter Fortuna, Gyöngyös 10 3,8 11 4,1 12 4,6 11 4,5 7 1,4 20

43 Szabó Áron Benedek - Cselédi Lili Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 11 3,8 11 4,2 9 4,3 16 3,6 17 3,1 11

25 Nagy Bence - Képe Viktória Négy Muskétás, Budapest 12 4,1 9 3,8 14 4,5 13 4,3 12 3,6 7

23 Polyánki Benedek - Kiss Mercédesz Musztáng, Budapest 13 2,3 21 4,0 13 4,6 9 4,3 12 3,6 7

39 Halmosi Milán - Kelemen Fanni Galaxy, Szombathely 14 3,3 17 4,4 6 4,5 13 3,6 17 2,4 13

31 Gégény Bence - Veres Blanka Fortuna, Gyöngyös 15 4,4 7 4,4 6 4,2 18 4,0 14 1,9 17

20 Gábor László - Szalma Borka Masters, Budapest 16 3,5 15 3,2 18 4,6 11 3,9 15 2,6 12

46 Neuherz Richárd - Lehrreich Hajnalka Soprock, Sopron 17 3,6 13 3,5 16 4,4 15 3,3 19 2,3 14

44 Feiler Mihály - Gosztom Enikő Soprock, Sopron 18 2,0 22 3,2 18 4,2 18 4,4 10 -1,3 22

24 Izsó Roland - Simon Dorka Négy Muskétás, Budapest 19 1,8 23 3,7 15 4,2 18 3,8 16 -5,7 25

47 Takács Ámon - Linzer Zsófia Soprock, Sopron 20 2,5 20 2,5 23 4,3 16 3,3 19 2,2 16

40 Kirchkeszner Máté - Bartl Zsófia Kid, Veszprém 21 2,6 19 2,6 22 4,1 21 3,2 21 1,5 19

42 Orosz Adrián - Pető Léna Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 22 3,3 17 2,9 21 3,8 22 2,3 24 1,8 18

45 Fodor Zsigmond Lázár - Kleizer Anna EvelinSoprock, Sopron 23 3,6 13 1,7 24 3,5 24 2,5 22 1,3 21

38 Poór Dániel - Lozsi Vivien Dinamik, Ajka 24 -0,9 25 3,0 20 3,7 23 2,5 22 -2,3 24

41 Bodai Balázs - Hegedüs Hella Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 25 3,8 24 0,4 25 1,2 25 0,5 25 -1,4 23

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
28 Barabás Dániel - Béres Dorina RÓK And Roll, Budapest 8 4,4 1 5,6 1 5,1 1 4,4 2 3,2 3

33 Veréb Gergő - Hamza Csenge Grasshoppers, Eger 9 4,1 4 4,2 7 4,9 2 4,2 3 3,4 1

23 Polyánki Benedek - Kiss Mercédesz Musztáng, Budapest 10 4,0 6 4,6 5 4,7 3 4,2 3 3,4 1

32 Halász Máté - Pászti Eszter Fortuna, Gyöngyös 11 4,1 4 4,2 7 4,6 4 4,6 1 2,1 11

31 Gégény Bence - Veres Blanka Fortuna, Gyöngyös 12 4,3 2 4,7 3 4,5 6 4,0 7 3,0 6

43 Szabó Áron Benedek - Cselédi Lili Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 13 4,2 3 4,7 3 4,4 7 3,9 9 3,0 6

44 Feiler Mihály - Gosztom Enikő Soprock, Sopron 14 4,0 6 3,5 11 4,4 7 4,2 3 2,0 12

20 Gábor László - Szalma Borka Masters, Budapest 15 3,9 8 4,3 6 4,1 13 2,5 17 3,1 4

46 Neuherz Richárd - Lehrreich Hajnalka Soprock, Sopron 16 3,7 9 4,2 7 4,3 9 3,5 11 3,1 4

39 Halmosi Milán - Kelemen Fanni Galaxy, Szombathely 17 3,6 11 4,9 2 4,6 4 3,6 10 2,7 9

41 Bodai Balázs - Hegedüs Hella Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 18 3,7 9 4,0 10 4,1 13 4,1 6 2,8 8

47 Takács Ámon - Linzer Zsófia Soprock, Sopron 19 3,2 13 2,9 13 4,3 9 3,2 12 2,5 10

40 Kirchkeszner Máté - Bartl Zsófia Kid, Veszprém 20 3,0 14 3,0 12 4,2 12 4,0 7 0,7 15

42 Orosz Adrián - Pető Léna Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 21 3,4 12 2,9 13 4,3 9 3,0 14 1,8 13

45 Fodor Zsigmond Lázár - Kleizer Anna EvelinSoprock, Sopron 22 2,9 15 2,9 13 3,7 16 2,7 15 -0,1 16

38 Poór Dániel - Lozsi Vivien Dinamik, Ajka 23 2,2 16 2,5 17 3,1 17 3,1 13 0,8 14

24 Izsó Roland - Simon Dorka Négy Muskétás, Budapest 24 1,7 17 2,9 13 3,8 15 2,6 16 -1,1 17

25 Nagy Bence - Képe Viktória Négy Muskétás, Budapest 25 0,2 18 4,5 18 4,8 18 1,1 18 -2,7 18

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
22 Farkas Gergely - Dobay Dóra Musztáng, Budapest 1 5,4 1 5,6 1 5,2 2 4,8 5 4,5 1

35 Lénárt János - Ács Vivienn Kenguru, Debrecen 2 3,6 12 5,2 2 5,3 1 5,4 1 3,0 11

36 Szarvas Ferenc - Pénzes Viktória Kenguru, Debrecen 3 5,0 3 5,2 2 4,9 5 5,2 2 3,3 9

37 Tibold Márton - Tibold Eszter Black Bunny, Pápa 4 5,1 2 4,2 7 4,8 8 5,2 2 3,9 3

26 Toma Patrik - Apró Lili Rock And Magic - Négy Muskétás5 4,6 5 4,8 4 5,1 3 4,6 7 4,1 2

30 Meskó Patrik - Poncz Zsófia RÓK And Roll, Budapest 6 4,9 4 4,0 8 4,9 5 4,2 11 3,8 4

28 Barabás Dániel - Béres Dorina RÓK And Roll, Budapest 7 4,5 6 4,4 6 5,0 4 5,0 4 3,6 6

21 Gyömbér Péter - Sándor Fanni Masters, Budapest 8 4,5 6 4,6 5 4,7 9 4,4 9 3,7 5

33 Veréb Gergő - Hamza Csenge Grasshoppers, Eger 9 4,4 8 4,0 8 4,9 7 4,4 9 3,6 6

23 Polyánki Benedek - Kiss Mercédesz Musztáng, Budapest 10 4,1 9 3,7 12 4,5 10 4,6 7 3,5 8

32 Halász Máté - Pászti Eszter Fortuna, Gyöngyös 11 4,0 10 3,6 13 4,5 10 4,7 6 3,3 9

43 Szabó Áron Benedek - Cselédi Lili Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 12 3,8 11 3,8 11 4,4 12 3,4 13 3,0 11

31 Gégény Bence - Veres Blanka Fortuna, Gyöngyös 13 3,6 12 3,9 10 4,0 13 4,0 12 2,6 13

44 Feiler Mihály - Gosztom Enikő Soprock, Sopron 14 2,7 14 3,3 14 3,7 14 3,4 13 1,8 14

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
22 Farkas Gergely - Dobay Dóra Musztáng, Budapest 1

35 Lénárt János - Ács Vivienn Kenguru, Debrecen 2

37 Tibold Márton - Tibold Eszter Black Bunny, Pápa 3

36 Szarvas Ferenc - Pénzes Viktória Kenguru, Debrecen 4

28 Barabás Dániel - Béres Dorina RÓK And Roll, Budapest 5

26 Toma Patrik - Apró Lili Rock And Magic - Négy Muskétás6

30 Meskó Patrik - Poncz Zsófia RÓK And Roll, Budapest 7
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